TAI-TECH
P1
Tai-Tech
Part Number  Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(Hz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
HFZ2012PF-300T85 30±25% 60mV/100M 0.004 8500
HFZ2012PF-700T60 70±25% 60mV/100M 0.009 6000
HFZ2012PF-111T50 110±25% 60mV/100M 0.013 5000
HFZ2012PF-181T40 180±25% 60mV/100M 0.020 4000
HFZ2012PF-331T28 330±25% 60mV/100M 0.040 2800
HFZ2012PF-471T25 470±25% 60mV/100M 0.050 2500
HFZ2012PF-601T23 600±25% 60mV/100M 0.060 2300
HFZ2012PF-102T16 1000±25% 60mV/100M 0.120 1600
  ● Rated current: based on temperature rise test
1. Features
2. Dimensions
3. Part Numbering